
Dormansland Horse & Dog Show

Sunday 3rd September 2023

Class 31 9am

Ring 7 Cross Pole Jumping 30cm

Bridle No Horse Rider FAULTS TIME PLACING

125 Fleur de lis Eloise Alston 0 66.59

150 Mermaid Natasha Slaughter 0 45.12 1

176 Rosie Harriet Martin 8 49.82

119 Cookie Monster Oscar Swingland Adams 8 106.5

155 Miss Money Penny Oscar Swingland Adams 0 53.74 4

123 Emerald Maisie Willow Cohen 0 45.22 2

195 TicTac Oriana Butterfield-Mashoofi 4 84.5

116 Chance Morgan Baker 12 61.03

162 Mr Sweet & Sour Morgan Baker 4 51.17

106 Barracks Echo Alfie Harrison 0 73.17

141 Jimbo Rozi Stewart-Maunder 0 59.41 6

112 Brandy Georgia Lawrence 0 52.31 3

301 Whiskey Kinta Mayhew 0 55.67 5

398 Billy Indian Groom 12 69.3



Dormansland Horse & Dog Show

Sunday 3rd September 2023

Class 32 10am

Ring 7 Beginners Jumping 50cm

Bridle No Horse Rider FAULTS TIME PLACING

200 Tryfel Arrow Matilda Burnett

175 Romeo Chloe Slaughter 0 42.37

163 Murphy Olivia Mulvany 0 38.13 4

120 Dice Maisie Chester 0 34.34 2

105 Angel Sophia Porter 0 37.29 3

149 Merlin Anya Geraghty 8 49.74

123 Emerald Maisie Willow Cohen 4 50.18

165 Pennway Monarch Sophie Maxwell 4 50.71

116 Chance Morgan Baker 0 55.64

162 Mr Sweet & Sour Morgan Baker 4 47.51

126 Fairstoke Solid Gold Mia Gifford 0 42.74

303 Trebalsyd lady Guinevere Megan Wisniewska 0 30.82 1

199 Whiskey Talise Mayhew 0 38.48 5

124 Ellie Carter Aylward-Green 4 37.6

377 Horeb Bandit Rebecca Aston 8 42.31

396 Ellie Ezzie Romijn 0 47.67

391 Freddie Natasha Wilcocks 0 39.58 6

388 Jasper Arabella 8 29.12

177 Zara Ava 16 49.29

378 Jack Rebecca Aston E E



392 Rosetta Kate 4 61.24



Dormansland Horse & Dog Show

Sunday 3rd September 2023

Class 33 11am

Ring 7 Horse & Hound (50cm)

Bridle No Horse Rider TIME PLACING

200 Tryfel Arrow Matilda Burnett

130 Grindel's Watersprite Charlotte Howard

Handler: Milly Howard Dog: Jett 218

135 Jett Janine Ryall 156.86 6

Handler: Lucy Dog: Barney

175 Romeo Chloe Slaughter 129.44 3

Berkley Claire 

138 Indian Brave Jack Etheridge 155.59 5

Izzy

140 Jim Maddie Kennedy 151.79 4

Handler: Maddie Dog: ScoobyDoo

184 Springbok Flynn Bodhi Ross 240.45



Handler: Brooke Ross Dog: Poe

194 Tilly Charlotte Taylor 123.18 2

Treasurer

154 Minty Tracey Miller

Handler: Ollie Chapman Dog: Robbie

375 Lilly Ruby Bingham 111.45 1

Nel Abby



Dormansland Horse & Dog Show

Sunday 3rd September 2023

Class 34 12pm

Ring 7 Minimus Jumping 60cm

Bridle No Horse Rider FAULTS TIME PLACING

159 Monkey Juliette Eastwood 0 31.34 1

172 Peyton Mia Pizzie WD

147 Maisy Dooley Flick Dyer 12 45.45

163 Murphy Olivia Mulvany 0 33.56 4

189 Storm Maddie Kennedy E 34.63

105 Angel Sophia Porter 0 32.16 2

194 Tilly Charlotte Taylor 8 54.25

117 Cody Georgia Ellis 0 32.76 3

303 Trebalsyd lady Guinevere Megan Wisniewska 4 28.7

128 Flaming Hot Cheeto Melissa Freeland 8 103.99

151 Merrie Mobster Olivia Hurt WD

199 Whiskey Talise Mayhew 0 44.55

375 BlackCallalilly Ruby Bingham 4 35.28

394 Dash Dolce Bell 8 43.22

126 Fairstoke Solid Gold Mia Gifford 0 42.84 6

390 Rico Summer 0 36.13 5



Dormansland Horse & Dog Show

Sunday 3rd September 2023

Class 35 1pm

Ring 7 Novice Jumping 70cm

Bridle No Horse Rider FAULTS TIME PLACING

159 Monkey Juliette Eastwood 4 34.11 4

172 Peyton Mia Pizzie WD

186 Stardust Micky Stewart 0 35.22 1

166 Peaceful Rebel Clare Moses 8 39.14

143 Knockillaree Owen Melissa Knight 0 35.96 3

147 Maisy Dooley Flick Dyer E

135 Jett Janine Ryall WD

189 Storm Maddie Kennedy E

121 Amego Megan Glynn-Ives 0 35.79 2

117 Cody Georgia Ellis 4 37.32 5

190 Tallyho Mr Trump Megan Wisniewska 4 38.84 6

128 Flaming Hot Cheeto Melissa Freeland WD

151 Merrie Mobster Olivia Hurt WD

390 Rico Summer Wilcocks 4 41.84

389 Jack Daisy Wilcocks 4 38.88

379 Mai Amelie Drinkwater 12 134.84

380 Matty Shannon Curtis 20 120.85



Dormansland Horse & Dog Show

Sunday 3rd September 2023

Class 36 2pm

Ring 7 Intermediate Jumping 80cm

Bridle No Horse Rider FAULTS TIME PLACING

186 Stardust Micky Stewart 4 36.81 3

133 Hot Smokey Sophie Alston E

121 Dinni Megan Glynn-Ives 8 102.35 5

190 Tallyho Mr Trump Megan Wisniewska 4 38.79 4

389 Jack Daisy Wilcocks 0 39.39 1

333 Spice & all things nice Ella Rudd 4 31.12 2



Dormansland Horse & Dog Show

Sunday 3rd September 2023

Class 37 3pm

Ring  7 Open Jumping 90cm

Bridle No Horse Rider FAULTS TIME PLACING

133 Hot Smokey Sophie Alston WD

333 Spice & all things nice Ella Rudd 0 1


